
63

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

No681̃700

No701̃720

スコア
/ 20

スコア
/ 20

He works as a full-time employee at a trading company.

The furniture in this hotel is stylish and comfortable.

We need to discuss this matter further before making a decision.

She has a bright future ahead of her.

He gained a lot of knowledge from his travels.

We visited an art gallery displaying modern paintings.

They played a board game together at the party.

Please take out the garbage before you leave.

People gathered in the square to celebrate the festival.

This is a general rule that applies to all students.

Generally, people need about eight hours of sleep per night.

Each generation has its own unique culture and values.

He is a gentle person who always speaks kindly to others.

I got my book back from him yesterday.

You can get a discount if you buy in bulk.

She got her brother to help her with her homework.

He gets along well with his coworkers.

They managed to get away from the dangerous situation.

I hope you get better soon.

I got in touch with my old friend through social media.

彼は貿易会社で正社員として働いている。
このホテルの家具はおしゃれで快適だ。
決定を下す前に、この問題についてさらに議論する必要がある。
彼女には明るい未来が待っている。
彼は旅行を通じて多くの知識を得た。
私たちは現代絵画を展示している美術館を訪れた。
彼らはパーティーで一緒にボードゲームをした。
出かける前にゴミを出してください。
人々は祭りを祝うために広場に集まった。
これはすべての学生に適用される一般的な規則だ。
一般的に、人は一晩に約8時間の睡眠を必要とする。
それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。
彼はいつも優しく話す穏やかな人だ。
私は昨日、彼から本を返してもらった。
まとめて購入すると割引がもらえる。
彼女は弟に宿題を手伝わせた。
彼は同僚と仲良くやっている。
彼らは何とか危険な状況から逃れることができた。
あなたが早く良くなることを願っています。
私はSNSを通じて昔の友人と連絡を取った。

We got lost in the forest because we didn’t have a map.

They got married in a beautiful church last year.

She got off the bus at the wrong stop.

He got on the train just before it departed.

I need to get out of this meeting early.

It took her a long time to get over her illness.

He is trying to get rid of his bad habits.

We should get together this weekend for a barbecue.

She received a wonderful gift from her parents.

His ability to speak five languages is a natural gift.

I will give you a ride to the airport if you need one.

He gave up smoking for the sake of his health.

Global warming is a serious problem we must address.

His actions go against the company’s policy.

Go ahead and start eating if you’re hungry.

She had to go through a lot of difficulties to achieve her dream.

Something went wrong with my phone, and now it won’t turn on.

His goal is to become a professional musician.

The government is working to improve education.

She got a high grade on her math test.

私たちは地図を持っていなかったため、森の中で道に迷った。
彼らは昨年、美しい教会で結婚した。
彼女はバスを間違った停留所で降りてしまった。
彼は電車が出発する直前に乗り込んだ。
私はこの会議を早く抜け出さなければならない。
彼女が病気から回復するのに長い時間がかかった。
彼は悪い習慣をなくそうとしている。
今週末、バーベキューのために集まろう。
彼女は両親から素晴らしい贈り物をもらった。
彼が5か国語を話せるのは生まれ持った才能だ。
必要なら、私が空港まで車で送りますよ。
彼は健康のために喫煙をやめた。
地球温暖化は私たちが取り組まなければならない深刻な問題だ。
彼の行動は会社の方針に反している。
お腹が空いているなら、先に食べてください。
彼女は夢を叶えるために多くの困難を経験しなければならなかった。
私の携帯に何か問題が起こり、電源が入らなくなった。
彼の目標はプロのミュージシャンになることだ。
政府は教育の改善に取り組んでいる。
彼女は数学のテストで高得点を取った。


