

No681~700

スコア

681	He works as a full-time employee at a trading company.	彼は貿易会社で正社員として働いている。
682	The furniture in this hotel is stylish and comfortable.	このホテルの家具はおしゃれで快適だ。
683	We need to discuss this matter further before making a decision.	決定を下す前に、この問題についてさらに議論する必要がある。
684	She has a bright future ahead of her.	彼女には明るい未来が待っている。
685	He gained a lot of knowledge from his travels.	彼は旅行を通じて多くの知識を得た。
686	We visited an art gallery displaying modern paintings.	私たちは現代絵画を展示している美術館を訪れた。
687	They played a board game together at the party.	彼らはパーティーで一緒にボードゲームをした。
688	Please take out the garbage before you leave.	出かける前にゴミを出してください。
689	People gathered in the square to celebrate the festival.	人々は祭りを祝うために広場に集まった。
690	This is a general rule that applies to all students.	これはすべての学生に適用される一般的な規則だ。
691	Generally, people need about eight hours of sleep per night.	一般的に、人は一晩に約8時間の睡眠を必要とする。
691 692	Generally, people need about eight hours of sleep per night. Each generation has its own unique culture and values.	一般的に、人は一晩に約8時間の睡眠を必要とする。 それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。
692	Each generation has its own unique culture and values.	それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。
692 693	Each generation has its own unique culture and values. He is a gentle person who always speaks kindly to others.	それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。 彼はいつも優しく話す穏やかな人だ。
692 693 694	Each generation has its own unique culture and values. He is a gentle person who always speaks kindly to others. I got my book back from him yesterday.	それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。 彼はいつも優しく話す穏やかな人だ。 私は昨日、彼から本を返してもらった。
692 693 694 695	Each generation has its own unique culture and values. He is a gentle person who always speaks kindly to others. I got my book back from him yesterday. You can get a discount if you buy in bulk.	それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。 彼はいつも優しく話す穏やかな人だ。 私は昨日、彼から本を返してもらった。 まとめて購入すると割引がもらえる。
692 693 694 695 696	Each generation has its own unique culture and values. He is a gentle person who always speaks kindly to others. I got my book back from him yesterday. You can get a discount if you buy in bulk. She got her brother to help her with her homework.	それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。 彼はいつも優しく話す穏やかな人だ。 私は昨日、彼から本を返してもらった。 まとめて購入すると割引がもらえる。 彼女は弟に宿題を手伝わせた。
692 693 694 695 696	Each generation has its own unique culture and values. He is a gentle person who always speaks kindly to others. I got my book back from him yesterday. You can get a discount if you buy in bulk. She got her brother to help her with her homework. He gets along well with his coworkers.	それぞれの世代には独自の文化や価値観がある。 彼はいつも優しく話す穏やかな人だ。 私は昨日、彼から本を返してもらった。 まとめて購入すると割引がもらえる。 彼女は弟に宿題を手伝わせた。 彼は同僚と仲良くやっている。

Γ			١.
U	14	A:)
3	ć.	×	۲.
A			1
	٦.	- 1	۸

No701~720

スコア



-		
701	We got lost in the forest because we didn't have a map.	私たちは地図を持っていなかったため、森の中で道に迷った。
702	They got married in a beautiful church last year.	彼らは昨年、美しい教会で結婚した。
703	She got off the bus at the wrong stop.	彼女はバスを間違った停留所で降りてしまった。
704	He got on the train just before it departed.	彼は電車が出発する直前に乗り込んだ。
705	I need to get out of this meeting early.	私はこの会議を早く抜け出さなければならない。
706	It took her a long time to get over her illness.	彼女が病気から回復するのに長い時間がかかった。
707	He is trying to get rid of his bad habits.	彼は悪い習慣をなくそうとしている。
708	We should get together this weekend for a barbecue.	今週末、バーベキューのために集まろう。
709	She received a wonderful gift from her parents.	彼女は両親から素晴らしい贈り物をもらった。
710	His ability to speak five languages is a natural gift.	彼が5か国語を話せるのは生まれ持った才能だ。
ווק	I will give you a ride to the airport if you need one.	必要なら、私が空港まで車で送りますよ。
712	He gave up smoking for the sake of his health.	彼は健康のために喫煙をやめた。
713	Global warming is a serious problem we must address.	地球温暖化は私たちが取り組まなければならない深刻な問題だ。
714	His actions go against the company's policy.	彼の行動は会社の方針に反している。
715	Go ahead and start eating if you're hungry.	お腹が空いているなら、先に食べてください。
716	She had to go through a lot of difficulties to achieve her dream.	彼女は夢を叶えるために多くの困難を経験しなければならなかった。
717	Something went wrong with my phone, and now it won't turn on.	私の携帯に何か問題が起こり、電源が入らなくなった。
718	His goal is to become a professional musician.	彼の目標はプロのミュージシャンになることだ。
719	The government is working to improve education.	政府は教育の改善に取り組んでいる。
720	She got a high grade on her math test.	彼女は数学のテストで高得点を取った。